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Collet

Description

collet
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

20110134

ER 5C-16

8718242560726

84661038

TCE Tooling

Huvema

a
Round
Square
Hex
Length
Diameter
Size

Model

1904431

10 °

26 mm
18,3 mm
225 mm
87 mm
31,8 mm
M31,5x20T
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Product images
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